
•  These prices are only available for purchases made 
    directly from Andritz Inc. or its online store and are 
    subject to change without notice.
•  Individual and Node-Locked licenses plus Maintenance
    & Support Plan renewals can be purchased using a credit
    card in the ExtendSim Store at www.ExtendSimStore.com.
•  All other products are only available directly from
    the ExtendSim Team at Andritz Inc. or your local 
    ExtendSim Distributor.
•  Payment terms are prepaid (Visa, MasterCard, 
    American Express, Discover, or check). POs may be  
    accepted on approval of credit and are due and 
    payable in 30 days. Payments after 30 days are subject 
    to a late fee of 1% per month.
•  Export restrictions apply. ExtendSim products
    purchased under this schedule may not be sold
    outside of your country without prior approval.

Notes

Individual Model Developer Edition 
•  Designed to be utilized by a single user on a single computer.
•  Shared use, use by more than one individual, or use over a network 
    or the internet is prohibited under this License Option. 
Floating Licenses 
•  The Floating license allows a speci�ed number of simultaneous 
    ExtendSim users on multiple computers in a network environment. 
    It's typically cost-e�ective when you have 3 or more part-time 
    ExtendSim users (full-time users need Individual licenses.)
•  A Floating License must be installed and used within a single, 
    speci�ed continent.
Node-Locked Licenses 
•  The Node-Locked license is for sequential use on one physical 
    computer. The Node-Locked license is not for use on virtual machines.
•  It can be installed on only one computer, but allows multiple users on 
    that computer access to ExtendSim. Perfect for secure environments
    where many people may need to occasionally access ExtendSim.

License Types

ExtendSim CP -- Continuous process modeling with internal Relational Database, Optimizer, Scenario Manager, and Multicore Analysis.
ExtendSim DE -- Adds a comprehensive message-based discrete event architecture to CP.
ExtendSim Pro -- Adds discrete rate, reliability block diagramming, and other advanced simulation technologies to DE.
Analysis RunTime -- Analysis tool for running pre-built models.
Maintenance & Support Plan (MSP) -- Required for all the above licenses to continue receiving updates, upgrades, support, and the 
ability to launch multiple instances of ExtendSim using Multicore Analysis.

ExtendSim Pro
Maintenance & Support Plan

ExtendSim DE
Maintenance & Support Plan

ExtendSim CP
Maintenance & Support Plan

Analysis RunTime
Maintenance & Support Plan

�rst year included in the purchase price

Node-Locked
priced per device

List
Price

$9990

$1998

$6990

$1398

$1990

$398

$990

$990

Material
Number

133781750

133781458

133781791

133781459

133781792

133781460

133781793

133781461

Floating
priced per concurrent user

List
Price

$8790

$1758

$6119

$1224

$1790

$358

$990

$990

Material
Number

133781801

133781470

133781802

133781471

133781803

133781472

133781804

133781473

Individual

List
Price

$4995

$899

$3495

$699

$995

$199

$495

$495

Material
Number

133781746

133781453

133781747

133781454

133781748

133781455

133781749

133781456

�rst year included in the purchase price

�rst year included in the purchase price

�rst year included in the purchase price

License Type 

Product

ANDRITZ Inc. • 13560 Morris Road, Suite 1250 • Alpharetta, GA 30004 USA
408.365.0305 • Sales.ExtendSim@Andritz.com

www.ExtendSim.com

©2024 ANDRITZ Inc. The program is protected by US and international copyright laws.
08/24

e�ective July 2024

Price List2024


