

# Price List

effective July 2024

License Type –	Individual		<b>Floating</b> priced per concurrent user		<b>Node-Locked</b> priced per device	
Product <b>T</b>	List Price	Material Number	List Price	Material Number	List Price	Material Number
ExtendSim Pro	\$4995	133781746	\$8790	133781801	\$9990	133781750
Maintenance & Support Plan first year included in the purchase price	\$899	133781453	\$1758	133781470	\$1998	133781458
ExtendSim DE	\$3495	133781747	\$6119	133781802	\$6990	133781791
Maintenance & Support Plan first year included in the purchase price	\$699	133781454	\$1224	133781471	\$1398	133781459
ExtendSim CP	\$995	133781748	\$1790	133781803	\$1990	133781792
Maintenance & Support Plan first year included in the purchase price	\$199	133781455	\$358	133781472	\$398	133781460
Analysis RunTime	\$495	133781749	\$990	133781804	\$990	133781793
Maintenance & Support Plan first year included in the purchase price	\$495	133781456	\$990	133781473	\$990	133781461

**ExtendSim CP** -- Continuous process modeling with internal Relational Database, Optimizer, Scenario Manager, and Multicore Analysis. **ExtendSim DE** -- Adds a comprehensive message-based discrete event architecture to CP.

ExtendSim Pro -- Adds discrete rate, reliability block diagramming, and other advanced simulation technologies to DE.

**Analysis RunTime** -- Analysis tool for running pre-built models.

**Maintenance & Support Plan (MSP)** -- Required for all the above licenses to continue receiving updates, upgrades, support, and the ability to launch multiple instances of ExtendSim using Multicore Analysis.

## **License Types**

## **Individual Model Developer Edition**

- $\bullet$  Designed to be utilized by a single user on a single computer.
- Shared use, use by more than one individual, or use over a network or the internet is prohibited under this License Option.

### Floating Licenses

- The Floating license allows a specified number of simultaneous ExtendSim users on multiple computers in a network environment. It's typically cost-effective when you have 3 or more part-time ExtendSim users (full-time users need Individual licenses.)
- A Floating License must be installed and used within a single, specified continent.

#### **Node-Locked Licenses**

- The Node-Locked license is for sequential use on one physical computer. The Node-Locked license is not for use on virtual machines.
- It can be installed on only one computer, but allows multiple users on that computer access to ExtendSim. Perfect for secure environments where many people may need to occasionally access ExtendSim.

## Notes

- These prices are only available for purchases made directly from Andritz Inc. or its online store and are subject to change without notice.
- Individual and Node-Locked licenses plus Maintenance & Support Plan renewals can be purchased using a credit card in the ExtendSim Store at www.ExtendSimStore.com.
- All other products are only available directly from the ExtendSim Team at Andritz Inc. or your local ExtendSim Distributor.
- Payment terms are prepaid (Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover, or check). POs may be accepted on approval of credit and are due and payable in 30 days. Payments after 30 days are subject to a late fee of 1% per month.
- Export restrictions apply. ExtendSim products purchased under this schedule may not be sold outside of your country without prior approval.

ANDRITZ Inc. • 13560 Morris Road, Suite 1250 • Alpharetta, GA 30004 USA 408.365.0305 • Sales.ExtendSim@Andritz.com www.ExtendSim.com

